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Château
LENGHT 
(overall)

SEASONAL

ANNUAL 
***

PER MONTH** WINTER RATES**

Low
season (1)

1/1 › 31/3
1/10 › 31/12

0.00 to 4.99  136,40 €  368,40 €  1 093,30 € 

5.00 to 5.49  156,20 €  421,70 €  1 292,30 € 

5.50 to 5.99  173,30 €  467,90 €  1 481,60 € 

6.00 to 6.49  174,00 €  483,00 €  1 593,80 € 

6.50 to 6.99  190,10 €  513,10 €  1 664,50 € 

7.00 to 7.49  207,60 €  560,10 €  1 801,30 € 

7.50 to 7.99  225,30 €  608,00 €  2 004,40 € 

8.00 to 8.49  249,50 €  673,90 €  2 280,40 € 

8.50 to 8.99  263,80 €  712,10 €  2 418,50 € 

9.00 to 9.49  278,20 €  751,20 €  2 557,10 € 

9.50 to 9.99  295,00 €  796,40 €  2 726,50 € 

10.00 to 10.49  312,00 €  842,50 €  2 976,50 € 

10.50 to 10.99  323,50 €  873,60 €  3 049,80 € 

11.00 to 11.49  335,70 €  906,40 €  3 122,40 € 

11.50 to 11.99  347,70 €  938,40 €  3 196,10 € 

12.00 to 12.99  358,80 €  968,40 €  3 269,80 € 

13.00 to 13.99  404,90 €  1 092,80 €  3 561,80 € 

14.00 to 14.99  449,90 €  1 214,60 €  3 853,80 € 

15.00 to 15.99  495,60 €  1 338,10 €  4 146,00 € 

16.00 to 16.99  540,80 €  1 460,50 €  4 438,40 € 

17.00 to 17.99  586,40 €  1 583,00 €  4 730,80 € 

18.00 to 18.99  632,00 €  1 706,40 €  5 022,80 € 

19.00 to 19.99  677,50 €  1 828,90 €  5 315,00 € 

20.00 to 20.99  723,10 €  1 952,30 €  5 607,10 € 

21.00 to 21.99  768,50 €  2 074,80 €  5 899,40 € 

22.00 to 22.99  813,80 €  2 197,30 €  6 191,40 € 

23.00 to 23.99  859,30 €  2 319,90 €  6 483,30 € 

24.00 to 25.00  904,90 €  2 443,40 €  6 776,90 € 

per additional meter  257,30 €  693,60 €  1 654,70 € 

Waiting list 

registration 

20 € per 

year

(1) Low season: October to March 

(**) The number of seasonal contracts is available on request and is limited by the harbour 

(***) The annual price only applies to boats with an annual contract 

Multihulls: overall length x 1.5 

The weekly or monthly rate cannot be applied retroactively. It must be requested and paid upon arrival of the boat.  

(1) Low season: October to March 

(2) Mid-season: April, May & September 

(3) High season: 1st June to 31st August 

(**) The number of seasonal contracts is limited by the port. 

(***) The annual price only applies to boats with an annual contract. 

Multihulls: overall length x 1.5 

The weekly or monthly rate cannot be applied retroactively. It must be requested and paid upon arrival of the boat.  
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Moulin Blanc
LENGHT 
(overall)

SEASONAL

ANNUAL 
***

PER MONTH**
WINTER 
RATES**

Low
season (1)

Mid.
season (2)

High 
season (3)

1/1 › 31/3
 1/10 › 31/12

0.00 to 4.99  111,80 €  142,80 €  221,30 €  302,00€  896,60 € 

5.00 to 5.49  128,10 €  168,10 €  257,50 €  345,90 €  1 059,50 € 

5.50 to 5.99  142,00 €  197,50 €  292,60 €  383,70 €  1 215,00 € 

6.00 to 6.49  149,00 €  224,30 €  332,00 €  413,60 €  1 365,10 € 

6.50 to 6.99  162,80 €  242,40 €  374,30 €  439,60 €  1 425,50 € 

7.00 to 7.49  177,70 €  264,70 €  415,60 €  479,80 €  1 542,70 € 

7.50 to 7.99  193,00 €  292,30 €  434,00 €  520,90 €  1 716,70 € 

8.00 to 8.49  213,70 €  327,10 €  447,00 €  577,20 €  1 953,00 € 

8.50 to 8.99  226,10 €  344,80 €  501,70 €  609,70 €  2 071,40 € 

9.00 to 9.49  238,20 €  363,00 €  556,50 €  643,20 €  2 190,00 € 

9.50 to 9.99  252,70 €  386,50 €  590,80 €  682,00 €  2 335,30 € 

10.00 to 10.49  267,20 €  410,80 €  625,50 €  721,60 €  2 549,30 € 

10.50 to 10.99  277,10 €  423,00 €  644,70 €  748,20 €  2 612,00 € 

11.00 to 11.49  287,50 €  435,20 €  664,20 €  776,40 €  2 674,20 € 

11.50 to 11.99  297,60 €  448,10 €  683,60 €  803,80 €  2 737,30 € 

12.00 to 12.99  307,10 €  460,10 €  702,70 €  829,50 €  2 800,40 € 

13.00 to 13.99  346,70 €  516,30 €  779,90 €  936,00 €  3 050,50 € 

14.00 to 14.99  385,20 €  573,10 €  859,00 €  1 040,20 €  3 300,50 € 

15.00 to 15.99  424,40 €  629,90 €  932,90 €  1 145,90 €  3 550,90 € 

16.00 to 16.99  463,10 €  686,20 € 1 009,40 €  1 250,80 €  3 801,30 € 

17.00 to 17.99  502,20 €  742,90 €  1 086,20 €  1 355,80 €  4 051,70 € 

18.00 to 18.99  541,30 €  799,30 €  1 163,20 €  1 461,50 €  4 301,70 € 

19.00 to 19.99  580,10 €  856,10 €  1 239,40 €  1 566,40 €  4 552,20 € 

20.00 to 20.99  619,40 €  912,40 €  1 316,30 €  1 672,10 €  4 802,20 € 

21.00 to 21.99  658,10 €  969,10 €  1 393,00 €  1 776,90 €  5 052,60 € 

22.00 to 22.99  697,00 € 1 025,40 €  1 469,50 €  1 882,00 €  5 302,60 € 

23.00 to 23.99  757,00 €  1 082,30 €  1 546,70 €  1 986,70 €  5 552,70 € 

24.00 to 25.00  775,00 €  1 138,90 €  1 623,00 €  2 092,60 €  5 803,10 € 

per additional meter  273,40 €     399,00 €     537,80 €  736,40 €  1 757,20 € 

Waiting list 

registration 

20 € per 

year

(1) Low season: October to March 

(2) Mid-season: April, May & September 

(3) High season: 1st June to 31st August 

(**) The number of seasonal contracts is limited by the port. 

(***) The annual price only applies to boats with an annual contract. 

Multihulls: overall length x 1.5 

The weekly or monthly rate cannot be applied retroactively. It must be requested and paid upon arrival of the boat.  
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Rates in euros VAT, water and electricity included. 
Brest Metropole tourist tax is to be added to the rates.

Multihulls : Overall length x 1.5

LENGTH 
(overall)

LOW SEASON 
October to March

MEDIUM SEASON
April - May - Sept.

HIGH SEASON
June to August

DAY WEEK DAY WEEK DAY WEEK

0.00 to 4.99  9,90 € 62,10 €  14,85 €  93,15 €  19,80 €  124,20 € 

5.00 to 5.49  10,05 € 64,80 €  15,08 €  97,20 €  20,10 €  129,60 € 

5.50 to 5.99  10,75 € 66,45 €  16,13 €  99,68 €  21,50 €  132,90 € 

6.00 to 6.49  11,35 € 71,60 €  17,03 €  107,40 €  22,70 €  143,20 € 

6.50 to 6.99  12,50 € 78,95 €  18,75 €  118,43 €  25,00 €  157,90 € 

7.00 to 7.49  13,35 € 83,80 €  20,03 €  125,70 €  26,70 €  167,60 € 

7.50 to 7.99  13,75 € 86,30 €  20,63 €  129,45 €  27,50 €  172,60 € 

8.00 to 8.49  13,90 € 88,70 €  20,85 €  133,05 €  27,80 €  177,40 € 

8.50 to 8.99  15,45 € 96,65 €  23,18 €  144,98 €  30,90 €  193,30 € 

9.00 to 9.49  17,50 € 105,50 €  26,25 €  158,25 €  35,00 €  211,00 € 

9.50 to 9.99  18,00 € 107,50 €  27,00 €  161,25 €  36,00 €  215,00 € 

10.00 to 10.49  18,60 € 110,15 €  27,90 €  165,23 €  37,20 €  220,30 € 

10.50 to 10.99  19,00 € 111,45 €  28,50 €  167,18 €  38,00 €  222,90 € 

11.00 to 11.49  19,90 € 117,25 €  29,85 €  175,88 €  39,80 €  234,50 € 

11.50 to 11.99  20,35 € 122,70 €  30,53 €  184,05 €  40,70 €  245,40 € 

12.00 to 12.99  21,25 € 126,45 €  31,88 €  189,68 €  42,50 €  252,90 € 

13.00 to 13.99 23,25 € 134,00 €  34,88 €  201,00 €  46,50 €  268,00 € 

14.00 to 14.99 25,95 € 151,40 €  38,93 €  227,10 €  51,90 €  302,80 € 

15.00 to 15.99  27,80 € 168,30 €  41,70 €  252,45 €  55,60 €  336,60 € 

16.00 to 16.99  30,50 € 185,30 €  45,75 €  277,95 €  61,00 €  370,60 € 

17.00 to 17.99  32,05 € 202,15 €  48,08 €  303,23 €  64,10 €  404,30 € 

18.00 to 18.99  34,90 € 219,35 €  52,35 €  329,03 €  69,80 €  438,70 € 

19.00 to 19.99  37,35 € 236,05 €  56,03 €  354,08 €  74,70 €  472,10 € 

20.00 to 20.99  40,20 € 252,90 €  60,30 €  379,35 €  80,40 €  505,80 € 

21.00 to 21.99  43,00 € 269,85 €  64,50 €  404,78 €  86,00 €  539,70 € 

22.00 to 22.99  45,75 € 286,90 €  68,63 €  430,35 €  91,50 €  573,80 € 

23.00 to 23.99  48,50 € 303,65 €  72,75 €  455,48 €  97,00 €  607,30 € 

24.00 to 25.00  50,65 € 320,75 €  75,98 €  481,13 €  101,30 €  641,50 € 

per additional 
meter

 15,50 € 92,50 €  23,25 €  138,75 €  31,00 €  185,00 € 

Stopover prices


